
TOPPERS OF CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS
COMMON PROFICIENCY TEST 18TH DECEMBER , 2011

NAME MANTHANGODE ABHINAV

ROLL 

%AGE 

PH 

MARKS 

CITY VIJAYAWADA

164996

193

96.5000

9966758314

ALL INDIA TOPPER
FIRST

NAME SREE LEKHA K

ROLL 

%AGE 

PH 

MARKS 

CITY VIJAYAWADA

165994

188

94.0000

8977797973

ALL INDIA TOPPER
SECOND

NAME ANKIT JAIN

ROLL 

%AGE 

PH 

MARKS 

CITY JAIPUR

187454

188

94.0000

7737514189

ALL INDIA TOPPER
SECOND
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TOPPERS OF CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS
COMMON PROFICIENCY TEST 18TH DECEMBER , 2011

NAME BEDADALA KISHORE REDDY

ROLL 

%AGE 

PH 

MARKS 

CITY VIJAYAWADA

165868

187

93.5000

9885342012

ALL INDIA TOPPER
THIRD
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